
LN Handicap 1 2 3 4 Paid

12 158 206 154 209 YES

17 160 182 151 194 YES

24 140 177 172 169 YES

0 181 246 159 188 YES

28 218 197 165 186 YES

24 159 178 187 207 YES

26 173 207 149 218 YES

20 144 209 138 196 YES

18 189 213 201 203 YES

6 179 150 159 203 YES

4 169 174 176 157 YES

3 173 170 0 3 YES

0 193 241 230 184 YES

27 184 200 163 233 YES

1st 30.00$    

2nd 20.00$    

3rd 15.00$    

Hector Santiago

Payouts 

Andrew Svoren

Nolan Byers

JoJo Barcelona

High Pots - 9:00am
Scratch, Handicap, Scratch, Handicap

Name

Jim Roberts

Tony Slabach

Sue Wiggins

Robert Fox

Mike Bost

Billy Weeks

Mike Seybert

Steve Boles

Matt Birr

Gabriel Esparza


